Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani si pahare / Cani din ceramica

Glazed ceramic mug 360ml

SKU: TP1P434.117
Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi

Enjoy your favourite beverages anytime anywhere with this ceramic mug. The mug has a glazed body
and a natural baked base. Due to natural variations in the clay used for construction, each mug is
unique. Capacity 360 ml. Comes in a kraft gift box.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [N TP1P434.111
#707372 [ TP1P434.112
#FFFFFF [ ] TP1P434.113
#3e6991 [ TP1P434.115

#9DBOAC [ TP1P434.117

1.49 KG

Current

XD Collection
black

#3D332B
Ceramic

CHN

Black

8,8
8,8x@8,8cm
319

330,5

40

36,2

21

40 x 36,2 x 21 cm
7,9

8,9

24

30

40

5

30 x40 mm
Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
Pad print

item front

true

true

11,7

9

9,4
11,7x9x9,4cm
8,8

Stock
9601
5081
18170
6043
4643



